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Annexe 1- Salles Fouroises

Foyer

Gymnase

Salle associative

Maison pour tous

Destinataires

Services communaux

Associations

Particuliers

Services communaux

Associations

Particuliers

Services communaux

Associations

Services communaux
Associations
Entreprises

Particulier

Usages

Réunion/conférence
Animation diverse

Féte a caractere familiale

Pratiques sportives
Animation diverse

Féte a caractere familiale

Réunion/conférence

Réunion/conférence

Animation diverse

Capacité max

130

893

55

107




